

Special Court Case 90 of 2022

Order No. 09

Dated: 24.01.2023

Today is fixed for awaiting final report.

Final report has been received.

Ld. P.P. is present.

Issue notice upon the accused persons.

Fix 10.05.2023 for issue notice.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore (I/C)