

SPL 90 OF 2022

Order No. 20

Dated:13-05-2025

Today is fixed for I/O report

Ld PP in charge is present.

Defacto complaint is present and files petition for call for report

The prayer is allow

One report is received from the p/s praying for time filing report

The prayer is allow

Received the two seizure list let it be kept with record

The case is adjourned today ends of justice

Fix 06-8- 2025 for I/O report

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge

1 Court, Alipore i/c

by me